vegware

packaging made from plants

Product name 120z wide bagasse bowl

Product code L1043

Description

Case count
Pack size

Packs per case

Product Dimensions

Case length (mm)
Case width (mm)
Case depth (mm)
Case volume (m3)
UK pallet count
EU pallet count

Product spec sheet
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35mm / 1.4"
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Stronger than a paper bowl, more attractive than polystyrene. Use for bowls of hot or

cold food like ice cream, porridge, cereal, or pulled pork. Bagasse is recycled

sugarcane fibre. Tree-free! Stylish white. Award-winning quality by Vegware, made

from plants. Commercially compostable where accepted.
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Top diameter: 160mm

Height: 35mm

Weight: 11g

340 Gross weight (kg)

320 Net weight (kg)

180 Outer packing weight (kg)
0.02 Inner packing weight (kg)
63 Pack weight (kg)

60 EAN number

5.100
4.500
0.500
0.100
0.450
5060271922338
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