

Product spec sheet

Product name 12oz wide bagasse bowl Product code L043



	Description	Stronger than a paper bowl, more attractive than polystyrene. Use for bowls of hot or
		cold food like ice cream, porridge, cereal, or pulled pork. Bagasse is recycled
		sugarcane fibre. Tree-free! Stylish white. Award-winning quality by Vegware, made
		from plants. Commercially compostable where accepted.

Case count	500
Pack size	50
Packs per case	10
Product Dimensions	Top diameter: 160mm Height: 35mm Weight: 11g

Case length (mm)	340	Gross weight (kg)	5.100
Case width (mm)	320	Net weight (kg)	4.500
Case depth (mm)	180	Outer packing weight (kg)	0.500
Case volume (m ³)	0.02	Inner packing weight (kg)	0.100
UK pallet count	63	Pack weight (kg)	0.450
EU pallet count	60	EAN number	5060271922338